
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1314-142 

PWP# CC-2014-096 
Project Estimate:  $1,200,000.00 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

A & K Earthmovers.com Tony Autino 775-825-1636 775-825-6171 aautino@akearthmovers.com 
Q & D Construction, Inc. Jeff Bean 775-786-2677 775-786-5136 jbean@qdconstruction.com 
Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc. Darcy Carpenter 775-355-0420 775-355-0535 bids@snc.biz 
V & C Construction, Inc. Ray Van Winkle 775-267-1967 775-267-1968 Vcconstructioninc@yahoo.com 
Spanish Springs Construction, Inc. Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 775-425-4009 Spanishspringsconstruction.com 
Creekside Electrical Contractors Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 775-841-5565 creeksideelectric@charter.net 
MKD Construction, Inc. Michael J. Grock 775-246-1900 775-246-1986 Mkd2@att.net 
Coons Construction Wes Coons 775-246-1660 775-246-1669 wes@coons.biz 
Campbell Construction Company Kelly Dodge 775-677-9111 775-677-9191 Kelly@campbellcci.com 
Herback General Engineering Peter Griffin 775-267-6800 775-267-6801 pgriffin@herback.net 
Burdick Excavating Company Ralph Kellogg 775-297-4566 775-297-0974 rkellogg@burdickexc.com 
Granite Construction Terry Long 775-358-8792 775-358-0372 Terry.long@gcinc.com 
Reno-Tahoe Construction Leo Roysdon 775-355-1300 775-355-1562 leo@renotahoeconst.com 
Gerhardt & Berry Construction Dan Johnson 775-359-8817 775-359-1945 dan@gerhardtandberry.com 
RaPiD Construction Danny Selmi 775-883-4269 775-883-4289 rapidconstr@aol.com 
Facilities Management, Inc. Mike Richardson 775-691-1238 775-562-2651 mikefmi@charter.net 

 
 


